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This may be the last stock trailer you’ll ever have to buy. An Eby all-
aluminum gooseneck trailer is built to provide years of maintenance free
service. Strong aircraft aluminum and Eby engineering provide the
ruggedness that only an Eby trailer can offer.

25-35% lessthan comparable steelstock
trailers. Less weight means better fuel
mileage or increasedpayload.

• Maintenance- Aluminum construction won’trust.
Welding and paintingcan cost you dollars
in downtime andrepairs.
Eby trailers are builttough. Extruded
framework andridged diamondplate
floor.

• Weight-

• Durability*

George Innerst&Sons
99 3
27 3
29 3

Jim&Holly McCaffree
Curious 3
Bnte 3

Walter L Amstutz
Blackie 3

Dan&Patti Hushon
Joan 3

Robert E Morris672 6 3

700
684
667

M.H.EBY, INC.
Box 127,Blue BaU, PA 17506 (717)354-4971

Slash drying
costs as much

as 75% with
the AeroDry”

System

17,655
17,520
18,744

305

305
300

Claude Holmes Jr
Handy 3
Penny 3

David M Emig
60 3

Mcßal Dairy Farm
473 3
481 3
123 3
136 3
175 3
375 3
376 3

William Ruppert
Netty
Taffy

Eisenhart Bros
289
323
347

Wayne E Myers
Susie
Fresco
Fawn

17,039

17,965
18,870
18,608
19,401
21,383
16,176
17,988

17,765
18,179

17,873
20,512
17,198

3 133
3 7-9
3 2-10

305
305
305

20,198
19,261
16,713
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All-Plant

LIQUID PLANT FOOD

9-18-9PLUS OTHERS!
• Contains 100% white ortho phosphoric

acid. Made in USA.
• Non-corrosive. Won’t settle.
• Top quality. Excellent service.
• Newest equipment.
• Financially sound... and growing!

Big Demand Requires
More Distributors!

□ I sell to farmers.
How do I become your distributor?

□ I’m a farmer.
What’s the price?
Where do I get it?

CALL or SEND FOR FACTS:
Phone: 419-962-4707

ALL-PLANT LIQUID PLANT FOOD, INC.
821 StateRd. 511 N„ RFD3,

Ashland, Ohio 44805
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,The Powerhouse Shop, and Equipment

6 1 305
8 9 305
510 305

305 27,593

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn
• Wet or Dry
• No Quantity too large

or too small
• Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
• Easy access - 2.2

miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt Joy
exit

• Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loadingevenings &

Saturdays by appt.
• Trucks available for

pick up at your farm.
Call Anytime For Price

717-665-4785
JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN

20,164

857

2-1
1 11

63
60
5-0
53
42
22
2 11

305
305

305

20,141
13,769

36
4 1

304
305

305
304
305

724
567

758

741
705

707
694
714

761
758
743

Cut Energy Costs 75%—Uses the drying power of fan forced air. No
gas to buy. And the only electricity used powers the computer con
trolled fan system
Reduced Shrinkage—Shnnk loss is cut up to 50% through natural
moisture removal without high temperature heat
BetterGrain Quality—With no high temperature heat to crack and
damage gram, more starch, sugar, valuable nutrients and profit are
retained.
It’s All in the Computer—The AeroDry Computer automatically
monitors diydown day and night—then holds optimum storage
conditions to keep gram m top condition.
Farm proven frorr* he Midwest to the East Coast, the AeroDiy System
can improve your gram drying operation Call or mail the coupon for

more information and where to see
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We have the right size,
weight, shape, price

and engine
available.

LOMBARDINI DIESEL
USES ‘/2 OR LESS

FUEL THAN GAS ENGINES
LESS DOWNTIME

THAN GAS ENGINES
4 to 68 H.P,

For years Lombardini has been Europe’s largest supplier of small, air-cooled diesel
engines. Now, after several years in this country Lombardini is the fastest growing line of
air-cooled diesels in North America. Lombardini specializes in small air-cooled diesels.

DIESELS TAKE ADVANTAGE OF:
OUR SPECIALITY 1.12 month warranty or 4. Price per horsepower

2,000 hours . 5. Easy starting
2 Low fuel consumption 6. 100% back-up with
3. Low maintenance. parts and service

Ist UsKnow Your
Service Problems
24 Hour Service -

Check Our Prices
CALL FOR

USED DIESELS

Distributor: HOOVER DIESEL SERVICE
NEW PH. NO'S PH: 717-656-3322 717-295-1729
2998West NewportRd., Ronks, Pa. 17572, 2Vz mileEast of Leola Along 772

Authorized Dealers
Hoover Diesel Tim's Diesel Seller Engine Sensenig Diesel

Service Service Service Service
717-786-2173 Star Rt. Box 2 (Box 245 D Pennsy Rd. RD3
RO 3, Box 91A Petersburg, Pa. 16872 New Providence, Pa. Selinsgrove, Pa. 17870

Quarryville, Pa. 17566
_
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305
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305

305

292

19,817
19,874
18,518

18,692
17,548

19,341

18,751
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760
774

732

749
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